
Brut / netNom / prenom Club Index PRES SERVI MB AC TOTAL

1 1BM HENOUILLE DAMEZ, Hugo HARDELOT 3,7 72 80 75 69 296

2 1BM NICOLAY, Maxime CHANTILLY 0,6 75 80 75 74 304

3 1BM DUTERTRE, Adrien HARDELOT 1 75 77 75 77 304

4 1BM DUTHOIT, Paul HARDELOT 4,1 74 79 78 78 309

5 1BM COURTIN, Francois HARDELOT 3,8 77 88 73 75 313

6 1BM DELDICQUE, Constantin HARDELOT 7,5 77 81 75 85 318

7 1BM AUGIER, Thierry FOURQUEUX 1,2 76 77 86 79 318

8 1BM SILVA MARTINOT, Gabriel HARDELOT 5,6 84 76 85 83 328

9 1BM FOURMENTIN, Antoine ST NOM LA BRETECHE 4,8 81 84 88 78 331

10 1BM DU HAYS, Victor HARDELOT 6,7 80 92 80 79 331

11 1BM BAURAIN, Cyril HARDELOT 7,5 78 78 82 93 331

12 1BM BECQ, Alistair HARDELOT 4,3 80 85 80 86 331

13 1BM BOIS, François-Xavier MORFONTAINE 6,2 81 78 81 92 332

14 1BM MONTURY, Jean HARDELOT 2 77 81 78 96 332

15 1BM AUGIER, Erwan FOURQUEUX 8,4 79 95 79 80 333

16 1BM BOULANGER, Paul HARDELOT 3,2 79 94 80 80 333

17 1BM BOIS, Charles-Louis MORFONTAINE 8,9 78 92 83 87 340

18 1BM HAFFREINGUE, Maxime HARDELOT 10,6 94 84 86 78 342

19 1BM VANDENBROUCKE, Vincent HARDELOT 7,6 84 87 87 91 349

20 1BM GIRAULT, Charles HARDELOT 11,3 87 82 92 89 350

21 1BM THUEUX, Frédéric HARDELOT 8,9 87 88 89 88 352

22 1BM VAN DE VOORDE, Charles WIMEREUX 9,6 96 90 83 84 353

23 1BM AYE, Franck HARDELOT 8,6 97 80 90 88 355

24 1BM GABOURY, Philippe HARDELOT 10,1 86 87 96 88 357

25 1BM VALLET, Antoine HARDELOT 11,4 94 95 94 88 371

26 1BM BLEHAUT, Fabrice CHANTILLY 11 91 100 106 89 386

1er BRUT MESS



Brut / netNom / prenom Club Index PRES SERVI MB AC TOTAL

1 1BD AYE, Juliette HARDELOT 6,5 79 83 88 78 328

2 1BD BAURAIN, Florence HARDELOT 8,1 82 83 88 83 336

3 1BD BONNINGUES, Pauline HARDELOT 4,8 91 82 83 84 340

4 1BD DELLOYE, Francine HARDELOT 10,3 85 88 87 86 346

5 1BD GILBERT, Valérie HARDELOT 8,5 85 89 89 89 352

6 1BD AUGIER, Servane FOURQUEUX 11,3 86 91 88 93 358

7 1BD VAHLAND, Verena HARDELOT 14,5 88 92 86 92 358

8 1BD HENRARD, Axelle 12 97 88 89 89 363

9 1BD MOREAU, Caroline HARDELOT 9,4 91 97 88 90 366

10 1BD HARDEMAN, Ines MERIGNIES 14 95 97 96 94 382

1er BRUT DAMES



Brut / netNom / prenom Club Index PRES SERVI MB AC TOTAL

1 1NM HENOUILLE DAMEZ, Hugo HARDELOT 3,7 69 77 72 66 284

2 1NM DELDICQUE, Constantin HARDELOT 7,5 70 74 68 78 290

3 1NM DUTHOIT, Paul HARDELOT 4,1 71 76 75 75 297

4 1NM HAFFREINGUE, Maxime HARDELOT 10,6 83 73 75 67 298

5 1NM AUGIER, Erwan FOURQUEUX 8,4 71 87 71 72 301

6 1NM COURTIN, Francois HARDELOT 3,8 74 85 70 72 301

7 1NM GIRAULT, Charles HARDELOT 11,3 75 70 80 77 302

8 1NM BAURAIN, Cyril HARDELOT 7,5 71 71 75 86 303

9 1NM BOIS, Charles-Louis MORFONTAINE 8,9 69 83 74 78 304

10 1NM DUTERTRE, Adrien HARDELOT 1 75 77 75 77 304

11 1NM DU HAYS, Victor HARDELOT 6,7 74 86 74 73 307

12 1NM BOIS, François-Xavier MORFONTAINE 6,2 75 72 75 86 308

13 1NM NICOLAY, Maxime CHANTILLY 0,6 76 81 76 75 308

14 1NM SILVA MARTINOT, Gabriel HARDELOT 5,6 79 71 80 78 308

15 1NM VAN DE VOORDE, Charles WIMEREUX 9,6 86 80 73 74 313

16 1NM BECQ, Alistair HARDELOT 4,3 76 81 76 82 315

17 1NM FOURMENTIN, Antoine ST NOM LA BRETECHE 4,8 77 80 84 74 315

18 1NM THUEUX, Frédéric HARDELOT 8,9 78 79 80 79 316

19 1NM GABOURY, Philippe HARDELOT 10,1 76 77 86 78 317

20 1NM AUGIER, Thierry FOURQUEUX 1,2 76 77 86 79 318

21 1NM AYE, Franck HARDELOT 8,6 88 71 81 79 319

22 1NM VANDENBROUCKE, Vincent HARDELOT 7,6 77 80 80 84 321

23 1NM VALLET, Antoine HARDELOT 11,4 82 83 82 76 323

24 1NM BOULANGER, Paul HARDELOT 3,2 77 92 78 78 325

25 1NM MONTURY, Jean HARDELOT 2 76 80 77 95 328

26 1NM BLEHAUT, Fabrice CHANTILLY 11 80 89 95 78 342

1er NET MESS



Brut / netNom / prenom Club Index PRES SERVI MB AC TOTAL

1 1ND VAHLAND, Verena HARDELOT 14,5 71 75 69 75 290

2 1ND AYE, Juliette HARDELOT 6,5 71 75 80 70 296

3 1ND BAURAIN, Florence HARDELOT 8,1 72 73 78 73 296

4 1ND DELLOYE, Francine HARDELOT 10,3 73 76 75 74 298

5 1ND AUGIER, Servane FOURQUEUX 11,3 73 78 75 80 306

6 1ND HENRARD, Axelle 12 83 74 75 75 307

7 1ND GILBERT, Valérie HARDELOT 8,5 75 79 79 79 312

8 1ND BONNINGUES, Pauline HARDELOT 4,8 85 76 77 78 316

9 1ND HARDEMAN, Ines MERIGNIES 14 79 81 80 78 318

10 1ND MOREAU, Caroline HARDELOT 9,4 80 86 77 79 322

1er NET DAMES



Brut / netNom / prenom Club Index PRES SERVI MB AC TOTAL

1 2BM VANDENBROUCKE, ApollinaireHARDELOT 11,7 25 29 26 27 107

2 2BM LEMAIRE, Fabien VALENCIENNES 11,6 20 26 28 23 97

3 2BM VERLEYE, Vincent HARDELOT 12,5 21 31 25 20 97

4 2BM GILLIARD, Henri HARDELOT 11,7 18 26 25 26 95

5 2BM STEFANSSON, Gudmundur HARDELOT 12,7 21 27 25 22 95

6 2BM DELLERIE, Pascal HARDELOT 11,9 24 19 22 26 91

7 2BM VOLCKAERT, Jean Paul HARDELOT 11,6 29 20 25 17 91

8 2BM TEBALDI, Marc HARDELOT 12,2 20 25 25 20 90

9 2BM DURAND, Jacques-Emmanuel HARDELOT 13,4 24 18 22 24 88

10 2BM LOBEAU, Laurent HARDELOT 13,8 21 21 23 23 88

11 2BM SCHULER, Karl HARDELOT 13,8 20 25 23 19 87

12 2BM DANAUX, Paul HARDELOT 14,9 23 20 22 21 86

13 2BM LEROY, Olivier HARDELOT 15,9 18 23 26 14 81

14 2BM GENTILE, Come HARDELOT 15,7 19 21 15 23 78

15 2BM HARDEMAN, Hugo HARDELOT 14,3 21 16 25 16 78

16 2BM IBLED, Christophe BRIGODE 16 19 13 16 21 69

17 2BM GILLIARD, Louis HARDELOT 18,7 16 16 20 16 68

18 2BM GILBERT, Jean Baptiste HARDELOT 17,5 22 14 14 17 67

19 2BM MARTEL, Pierre HARDELOT 19,9 14 17 17 17 65

20 2BM PFENDER, Jean-Marc HARDELOT 17,7 20 15 15 15 65

21 2BM DU BOISTESSELIN, François ComeORMESSON 14,3 16 15 14 18 63

22 2BM FOURCARD, François BOIS DES RETZ 16 19 17 14 11 61

23 2BM DELATTRE, Reinold HARDELOT 21,1 19 16 12 13 60

24 2BM CHARLET, Henri HARDELOT 20 16 10 14 17 57

25 2BM LEJEUNE, Philippe HARDELOT 22 13 12 15 17 57

26 2BM FOURMENTIN, Max HARDELOT 16 17 9 16 15 57

27 2BM DRANCOURT, Laurent HARDELOT 19,4 10 17 12 17 56

28 2BM SADOWICZ, Laurent HARDELOT 19,9 17 12 8 19 56

29 2BM QUANDALLE, Vincent THUMERIES 21 15 9 14 15 53

2eme BRUT MESS



Brut / netNom / prenom Club Index PRES SERVI MB AC TOTAL

1 2BD HERINCKX, Daphne 15,9 24 23 14 21 82

2 2BD BECQ, Brenda ISLE ADAM 18,7 18 19 15 19 71

3 2BD DU HAYS, Katarzyna HARDELOT 21,1 19 16 17 14 66

4 2BD DEBRAY, Sophie HARDELOT 19,8 21 17 12 15 65

5 2BD CLAUS, Béatrice HARDELOT 21,4 18 16 14 14 62

6 2BD AUGIER, Solène FOURQUEUX 20,5 14 13 19 15 61

7 2BD FOURCARD, Karine BOIS DES RETZ 19,4 16 12 9 18 55

8 2BD SCHULER, Corinne HARDELOT 22,2 17 10 14 12 53

9 2BD LESUR, Mijo HARDELOT 21,2 14 13 11 12 50

10 2BD LEROY, Laure HARDELOT 23,8 15 8 11 15 49

11 2BD VANDEVOORDE, Francine HARDELOT 20,6 15 15 7 8 45

12 2BD DUBLY, Marie Suzanne HARDELOT 22,6 14 12 6 12 44

13 2BD IBLED, Marie BRIGODE 22 10 9 9 8 36

2eme BRUT DAMES



Brut / netNom / prenom Club Index PRES SERVI MB AC TOTAL

1 2NM VANDENBROUCKE, ApollinaireHARDELOT 11,7 35 38 34 36 143

2 2NM BARBRY, Bernard HARDELOT 21,8 41 39 28 33 141

3 2NM DANAUX, Paul HARDELOT 14,9 36 31 35 34 136

4 2NM GARAND-CLAVEL, Victor HARDELOT 11,6 36 31 31 37 135

5 2NM MARTEL, Pierre HARDELOT 19,9 31 35 35 33 134

6 2NM LEMAIRE, Fabien VALENCIENNES 11,6 30 35 37 32 134

7 2NM STEFANSSON, Gudmundur HARDELOT 12,7 31 37 34 31 133

8 2NM VERLEYE, Vincent HARDELOT 12,5 30 41 34 28 133

9 2NM LOBEAU, Laurent HARDELOT 13,8 32 32 33 33 130

10 2NM LEJEUNE, Philippe HARDELOT 22 30 30 31 37 128

11 2NM SCHULER, Karl HARDELOT 13,8 30 35 34 29 128

12 2NM DURAND, Jacques-Emmanuel HARDELOT 13,4 35 28 30 34 127

13 2NM GILLIARD, Henri HARDELOT 11,7 27 32 34 34 127

14 2NM LEROY, Olivier HARDELOT 15,9 28 34 39 26 127

15 2NM GENTILE, Come HARDELOT 15,7 31 34 26 35 126

16 2NM DELLERIE, Pascal HARDELOT 11,9 33 27 30 35 125

17 2NM TEBALDI, Marc HARDELOT 12,2 29 35 34 27 125

18 2NM GILBERT, Jean Baptiste HARDELOT 17,5 34 29 29 32 124

19 2NM VOLCKAERT, Jean Paul HARDELOT 11,6 38 28 33 25 124

20 2NM CHARLET, Henri HARDELOT 20 31 28 30 32 121

21 2NM IBLED, Christophe BRIGODE 16 31 25 30 34 120

22 2NM DELATTRE, Reinold HARDELOT 21,1 36 30 25 29 120

23 2NM PFENDER, Jean-Marc HARDELOT 17,7 35 28 29 28 120

24 2NM HARDEMAN, Hugo HARDELOT 14,3 33 24 36 27 120

25 2NM GILLIARD, Louis HARDELOT 18,7 30 30 34 26 120

26 2NM QUANDALLE, Vincent THUMERIES 21 30 22 32 31 115

27 2NM DRANCOURT, Laurent HARDELOT 19,4 27 33 24 31 115

28 2NM SADOWICZ, Laurent HARDELOT 19,9 30 26 21 35 112

29 2NM FOURCARD, François BOIS DES RETZ 16 30 29 28 25 112

30 2NM DU BOISTESSELIN, François ComeORMESSON 14,3 26 27 25 28 106

31 2NM FOURMENTIN, Max HARDELOT 16 26 18 29 27 100

2eme NET MESS



Brut / netNom / prenom Club Index PRES SERVI MB AC TOTAL

1 2ND DU HAYS, Katarzyna HARDELOT 21,1 36 36 34 32 138

2 2ND BECQ, Brenda ISLE ADAM 18,7 34 36 31 35 136

3 2ND CLAUS, Béatrice HARDELOT 21,4 35 35 31 33 134

4 2ND HERINCKX, Daphne 15,9 37 37 25 33 132

5 2ND SCHULER, Corinne HARDELOT 22,2 35 29 32 33 129

6 2ND DEBRAY, Sophie HARDELOT 19,8 36 33 28 32 129

7 2ND LEROY, Laure HARDELOT 23,8 34 28 29 37 128

8 2ND AUGIER, Solène FOURQUEUX 20,5 28 28 37 34 127

9 2ND FOURCARD, Karine BOIS DES RETZ 19,4 32 25 24 33 114

10 2ND DUBLY, Marie Suzanne HARDELOT 22,6 30 29 21 30 110

11 2ND LESUR, Mijo HARDELOT 21,2 28 30 23 29 110

12 2ND VANDEVOORDE, Francine HARDELOT 20,6 31 29 22 24 106

13 2ND IBLED, Marie BRIGODE 22 24 25 26 25 100

2eme NET DAMES



Brut / netNom / prenom Club Index PRES SERVI MB AC TOTAL

1 3NM LOBEAU, Gauthier LILLE METROPOLE 28,5 45 48 43 39 175

2 3NM BONNINGUES, Simon HARDELOT 30,7 34 47 32 41 154

3 3NM DRAGON, Antoine HARDELOT 27,5 39 39 32 36 146

4 3NM BEUFE, Pascal HARDELOT 24,7 30 37 29 39 135

5 3NM MUSTO, Hussein HARDELOT 25,3 35 28 22 39 124

6 3NM RENARD, Emmanuel HARDELOT 23,9 35 29 28 26 118

7 3NM POYER, Christophe HARDELOT 36 32 23 27 35 117

8 3NM MAERTEN, Claude HARDELOT 25,1 27 30 19 30 106

3eme NET MESS


